

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2008

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: March 13, 2008

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									649,105
1	482.72	1,313,911	877	0	0	301	1,000	323	649,428
2	482.65	1,313,144	-767	0	0	283	1,000	767	650,195
3	482.62	1,312,815	-329	0	0	278	0	-301	649,894
4	482.85	1,315,335	2,520	1,454	0	288	0	1,766	651,660
5	483.19	1,319,062	3,727	1,431	0	306	0	1,109	652,769
6	483.72	1,324,878	5,816	5,528	0	312	0	4,910	657,679
7	484.06	1,328,614	3,736	3,656	0	318	0	3,113	660,792
8	484.45	1,332,904	4,290	3,689	0	316	0	3,310	664,102
9	485.01	1,339,072	6,168	3,689	0	328	0	3,024	667,126
10	485.82	1,348,010	8,938	5,519	0	294	0	4,724	671,850
11	487.40	1,365,501	17,491	7,692	0	265	0	6,925	678,775
12	487.82	1,370,164	4,663	2,473	0	257	0	1,967	680,742
13	488.77	1,380,729	10,565	8,670	0	252	0	8,235	688,977
14	489.67	1,390,764	10,035	4,870	0	266	0	4,877	693,854
15	490.49	1,399,928	9,164	3,790	0	226	0	4,718	698,572
16	490.95	1,405,078	5,150	3,838	0	147	0	3,367	701,939
17	491.45	1,410,682	5,604	3,849	0	138	0	3,450	705,389
18	491.76	1,414,161	3,479	1,383	0	128	0	1,060	706,449
19	492.32	1,420,452	6,291	4,732	0	143	0	4,238	710,687
20	492.99	1,427,992	7,540	4,687	0	120	0	4,222	714,909
21	493.63	1,435,206	7,214	4,288	0	114	0	4,165	719,074
22	494.31	1,442,885	7,679	4,657	0	83	0	4,622	723,696
23	494.97	1,450,352	7,467	4,652	0	70	0	4,407	728,103
24	495.70	1,458,625	8,273	4,621	0	57	0	4,266	732,369
25	496.64	1,469,302	10,677	4,615	0	45	0	4,397	736,766
26	497.90	1,483,655	14,353	4,585	0	52	0	4,203	740,969
27	499.30	1,499,658	16,003	10,882	0	39	0	10,582	751,551
28	500.26	1,510,665	11,007	6,885	0	29	0	6,367	757,918
29	501.26	1,522,160	11,495	6,697	0	37	0	6,494	764,412
30	502.10	1,531,838	9,678	5,259	0	33	0	4,883	769,295
31	503.00	1,542,231	10,393	5,247	0	336	0	4,864	774,159
TOTALS			229,197	133,338	0	5,861	2,000	125,054	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET